SPECIFICATION SHEET
P
ro
jecto
rs
B
usiness
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2

PowerLite W70 projector, power cable, remote control, 2 AAA
batteries, Documentation
Ordering Information
PowerLite W70 Projector     V11HA20020
Air Filter Set (ELPAF57)       V13H134A57
Ceiling Mount/Floor Stand (ELPMB60W) (White)  V12H963210
Ceiling Mount/Floor Stand (ELPMB60B) (Black)    V12H963110
Lightning Track Mount (ELPMB61W) (White)    V12H964210
Lightning Track Mount (ELPMB61B) (Black)    V12H964120